You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ HCS410T-I/SN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Access Control Systems
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
HCS410/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS410T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS412-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410T-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS412-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
06031C271KAZ2A 0805ZD104KAT2A 12061A390GAT2A 12063A100KAT2A ADG702BRTZ-REEL7
AS3415-EQFM AWU6604RM45Q7 BD8779EFV-E2 BTA216X-600F C-Q01B-B
CC0805CRNPO9BN4R3 CKCA43JB1H102MT010N CL10B683KO8NFNC CSD10060A DFLU1400-7
EXB250-48S05-R F1250TRP F4-30R06W1E3 FST3125MTCX GRM0225C1E7R1WDAEL
GRM0225C1E820JA02L HT-150UYG IR3536AMTR IRFR9010 LD7532GL
LDK130M25R M74HC573TTR MAX111AEWE MAX495ESA+T MBM400QR12AW
MC1455AB MCD95-16108 MIC2085-MBQS NCP382HD10AAR2G OPA353NA
P0640SA-L PC3-48-3.3 PCF8579T-1 S-93C66BD0H-T8T2G SE5509DLG-LF-1.8V
SF800L25 SKT100/12 STP80NE03L-06 T699N12TOF TPS62361YZHR
TSL0709RA-470KR94-PF VB30120S-E3/8W VCA610UA/2K5 WPD26-14 ZM4742A-GS18